 Available through all Hite locations
Altoona • Bethel Park • Butler • Carlisle • Clearfield • Cranberry Twp • Erie
Harrisburg • Indiana • Johnstown • Lewistown • Meadville • Morgantown, WV
Olean, NY • Pittsburgh-Etna • Pittsburgh-Forbes Ave
Somerset • State College • Warren • Washington • Williamsport • York
Pricing valid through 2/29/12 or while supplies last. Items may not be in stock at all locations.
WHY LED?
Lighting fixtures using light emitting diodes (LED) as a light source offer some great

Product Name Wattage Item Number Promo Price Replaces
RAB FFLED18 18 01981393056 $163.89 70W METAL
HALIDE
RAB FFLED18Y 18 01981393060 $189.29
70W METAL
HALIDE OR HPS
(WARM LIGHT)
RAB FFLED39 39 01981303015 $252.79 150W METAL
HALIDE
Product Name Wattage Item Number Promo Price Replaces
RAB VXLED13DG 13 01981302833 $125.79 13W-23W CFL; 25W-60W
INCANDESCENT
RAB VXBRLED13DG 13 01981302835 $133.39 13W-23W CFL; 25W-60W
INCANDESCENT
Product Name Wattage Item Number Promo Price Replaces
RAB WPLED20 20 01981301853 $189.29 150W METAL
HALIDE
RAB WPLED10 10 01981301823 $125.79
RAB WPLED10S 10 01981301827 $125.79
RAB WPLED13 13 01981301959 $172.79 70W - 150W
METAL HALIDE
RAB WPLED26 26 01981302725 $213.39 150W-200W
METAL HALIDE
RAB WPLED52 52 01981302917 $316.29 250W METAL
HALIDE
Product Name Wattage Item Number Promo Price Replaces
RAB GNLED13B 13 01981302879 $227.39
Bullet shape die cast aluminum flood with 13 watt LED High performance light